
 

ROAD TO SCHOLARSHIP  

TERM DATES 2022-23 

TERM 1 

Wednesday 21st September 2022 - Sunday 23rd October 2022  

Half-term 

Wednesday 2nd November 2022 – Sunday 18th December 2022 

 

TERM 2 

Wednesday 4th January 2023 - Sunday 12th February 2023  

Half-term 

Wednesday 22nd February 2023 - Sunday 19th March 2023 

Ramadan & Eid al-Fitr Break 

 

TERM 3 

Wednesday 19th April 2023 - Sunday 25th June 2023 

Eid al-Adha Break 

Wednesday 5th July 2023 - Sunday 6th August 2023 

 

	


